

The Children's League P O Box 267 • 12501 Willowbrook Road Cumberland, MD 21502 301-759-5200 • 301-759-2677 fax www.thechildrensleague.com

Serving children & families since 1934

Join the 18th Annual Kid Walk / Kid Talk Walkathon Fundraiser SUPPORT THE LEAGUE * REGISTER YOUR TEAM * HAVE FUN

We are preparing for this year's event and now that large gatherings are unsafe due to the Coronavirus, The League is excited to announce our FIRST Virtual Kid Walk/ Kid Talk.

The **Kid Walk / Kid Talk Walkathon** format has changed but the mission of The Children's League has not. The League is an 86-year-old 501 (c) 3 organization caring for and serving children by providing **FREE** orthopedic and cleft lip/palate clinics as well as **FREE** speech and physical therapy for children birth to 21 from Maryland, West Virginia and Pennsylvania.

The virtual walk will take place from September 19 - September 30 giving participants ample time to walk with their team or to complete their walk individually. Details to register your team or for the 18th Annual Kid Walk/ Kid Talk can be found by going to <u>https://kidwalkkidtalk2020.eventbrite.com</u> or www: thechildrensleague.com. <u>WHEN REGISTERING YOUR TEAM PLEASE USE CODE - Team</u>

ASK YOUR FRIENDS, NEIGHBORS, FAMILY, CO-WORKERS AND SOCIAL MEDIA FRIENDS TO SPONSOR YOUR TEAM BY MAKING A CONTRIBUTION DIRECTLY TO YOUR TEAM BY VISITING THE "WALK WEBSITE" <u>https://kidwalkkidtalk2020.eventbrite.com</u> OR GIVING SPONSOR CONTRIBUTION TO TEAM CAPTAIN

2020 Kid Walk / Kid Talk Registration Form

Complete and forward to The Children's League office.

Team Name:					
Contact Person:				Phone:	
Address:					
T-shirt size and nu					
Youth Sizes: S	M	L			
Adult Sizes: S	M	L	XL	XXL	
Dlooco roturn to	The Child	dron's Lo		mail fay or mail	by Contombor 1 202

Please return to The Children's League via e-mail, fax, or mail by September 1, 2020.Email: children's League via e-mail, fax, or mail by September 1, 2020.Email: children's League via e-mail, fax, or mail by September 1, 2020.Email: children's League via e-mail, fax, or mail by September 1, 2020.Email: children's League via e-mail, fax, or mail by September 1, 2020.Email: children's 1, 2020.Email: childrensleague@yahoo.com* 301.759.2677 fax* P.O. Box 267, Cumberland, MD 21502-0267